
Email address Last name First Name

ADMINISTRATOS

steve.yee@tdsb.on.ca Yee Steve

tamara.massey@tdsb.on.ca Massey Tamara

arnold.witt@tdsb.on.ca Witt Arnold

TEACHERS

lynda.anthony@tdsb.on.ca Anthony Lynda

ingrid.ayala@tdsb.on.ca Ayala Ingrid

mark.bauer@tdsb.on.ca Bauer Mark

samantha.burrows@tdsb.on.ca Burrows Samantha

rita.chao@tdsb.on.ca Chao Rita

mihaly.csepreghi@tdsb.on.ca Csepreghi Miska

norman.davis@tdsb.on.ca Davis Norman

zoe.edwards@tdsb.on.ca Edwards Zoe

michael.erickson@tdsb.on.ca Erickson Michael

karla.faulconbridge@tdsb.on.ca Faulconbridge Karla

lindsay.fraser2@tdsb.on.ca Fraser Lindsay

huby.gehrmann@tdsb.on.ca Gehrmann Huby

jodi.goodfellow@tdsb.on.ca Goodfellow Jodi

carla.johnston@tdsb.on.ca Johnston Carla

hyun.kim@tdsb.on.ca Kim Hyun

daniel.leblanc@tdsb.on.ca Le Blanc Daniel

richard.leblanc@tdsb.on.ca LeBlanc Richard

david.lee@tdsb.on.ca Lee David

karen.lew@tdsb.on.ca Lew Karen

amanda.macleod@tdsb.on.ca MacLeod Amanda

aaron.magney@tdsb.on.ca Magney Aaron

kevin.maguire@tdsb.on.ca Maguire Kevin

tina.mantchenko@tdsb.on.ca Mantchenko Tina

martin.markle@tdsb.on.ca Markle Martin

elizabeth.mcneely@tdsb.on.ca McNeely Lizzie

anabela.melo@tdsb.on.ca Melo Anabela

lesley.michael@tdsb.on.ca Michael Lesley

ingrid.montarras@tdsb.on.ca Montarras Ingrid

yuri.narula@tdsb.on.ca Narula Yuri

vasan.persad@tdsb.on.ca Persad Vasan

nicholas.probst@tdsb.on.ca Probst Nick

stephen.ross2@tdsb.on.ca Ross Steve

avtar.sangha@tdsb.on.ca Sangha Avtar

marina.schuster@tdsb.on.ca Schuster Marina

nick.sissakis@tdsb.on.ca Sissakis Nick

greg.smith2@tdsb.on.ca Smith Greg

brenda.steele@tdsb.on.ca Steele Brenda

james.steele@tdsb.on.ca Steele Jimmy

matthew.sturgeon@tdsb.on.ca Sturgeon Matthew

samira.sud@tdsb.on.ca Sud Samira

jason.thai@tdsb.on.ca Thai Jason

luciana.varone@tdsb.on.ca Varone luciana

nicholas.vavougios@tdsb.on.ca Vavougios Nicholas

catherine.williams2@tdsb.on.ca Williams Catherine
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